L4 TABOR DAY,

FRIDAY, AUGUST 30

/]

10am
11am

| 2pm
2pm

3pm
5:30-8pm
5:30pm

Beanbag Tic-Tac-Toe
Water Play

Tie Dye(®

Dirt Cups(®
Invisible Bottle

Plaza Lawn
Splash

VIBZ

VIBZ
Garden Pool

*Dine-In Movie: Space Jam () Veranda

Squeeze the Day

SATURDAY, AUGUST 31

8-9:30am *Mornings with Mermaids ()

/

10am

/

10am

/1

11am
12pm
12-2pm
3pm
3-4:30pm
5:30-8pm
5:30pm
8-10pm

Radical Reptiles
VELCRO® Soccer
Water Slide Races
MYO Necklace

Shaved lce(®

Hungry, Hungry Hippos
*Edible Science(®)
*Dine-In Movie: |F
Squeeze the Day
*Neon Nights(®)

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 1

9-11am

/

10am

/]

11am

/1

12pm
| 2pm

*Junior Lifeguard Camp®
Badminton
Cannonball Contest

Animal Encounter Show #1
Sundaes on Sundays (%)

Palm Promenade

Splash
Gardenia
Plaza Lawn
Splash

Plaza

VIBZ
Garden Pool
Plaza
Veranda

Palm Promenade
Splash

Splash
Plaza Lawn
Splash

Gardenia
VIBZ

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 1

12-4pm  Hazel’s Splash Zone

1pm Animal Encounter Show #2
2pm Kickball Game

3pm Frozen T-Shirt Contest
5:30pm  Squeeze the Day

6-9pm Dueling Pianos

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 2

/1

10am Labor Day Letters

/1

11am Water Slide Races
2pm Tie Dye®

2pm Shaved Ice®
3pm Limbo
5:30pm  Squeeze the Day

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3
10am Scavenger Hunt
12pm Handprint Fire Truck
2pm VELCRO® Soccer
5:30pm  Squeeze the Day

“Reserve through ResortPass

Range View Lawn
Gardenia

Range View Court
Garden Pool

Palm Promenade

Valley Promenade

VIBZ

Splash

VIBZ

VIBZ
Garden Pool

Palm Promenade

Plaza
VIB/
Plaza Lawn

Palm Promenade

OMNI

LA COSTA



