



### FRIDAY, AUGUST 30

10am	Beanbag Tic-Tac-Toe	Plaza Lawn
11am	Water Play	Splash
12pm	Tie Dye (\$	VIBZ
2pm	Dirt Cups (\$)	VIBZ
3pm	Invisible Bottle	Garden Pool
5:30-8pm	*Dine-In Movie: Space Jam (\$	) Veranda
5:30pm	Squeeze the Day	Palm Promenade

### SATURDAY, AUGUST 31

8-9:30am	*Mornings with Mermaids (\$)	Splash
10am	Radical Reptiles	Gardenia

### SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 1

12-4pm	Hazel's Splash Zone	Range View Lawn
1pm	Animal Encounter Show #2	Gardenia
2pm	Kickball Game	Range View Court
3pm	Frozen T-Shirt Contest	Garden Pool
5:30pm	Squeeze the Day	Palm Promenade
6-9pm	Dueling Pianos	Valley Promenade

# MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 2

10am	Labor Day Letters	
11am	Water Slide Races	
12pm	Tie Dye (\$	

Range View Lawn
Gardenia
Range View Court
Garden Pool
Palm Promenade
Valley Promenade

10am	VELCRO <sup>®</sup> Soccer
11am	Water Slide Races
12pm	MYO Necklace
12-2pm	Shaved Ice (\$)
3pm	Hungry, Hungry Hippos
3-4:30pm	*Edible Science (\$)
5:30-8pm	*Dine-In Movie: IF
5:30pm	Squeeze the Day
8-10pm	*Neon Nights (\$)

## SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 1

9-11am	*Junior Lifeguard Camp (\$)	Splash
10am	Badminton	Plaza Lawn
11am	Cannonball Contest	Splash
12pm	Animal Encounter Show #1	Gardenia
12pm	Sundaes on Sundays (\$)	VIBZ

Plaza Lawn Splash Plaza VIBZ Garden Pool Plaza Veranda Palm Promenade Splash

2pm	Shaved Ice
3pm	Limbo
5:30pm	Squeeze the Day

#### TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3

10am	Scavenger Hunt
12pm	Handprint Fire Truck
2pm	VELCRO <sup>®</sup> Soccer
5:30pm	Squeeze the Day

\*Reserve through ResortPass

VIBZ Garden Pool Palm Promenade

VIBZ

Splash

VIBZ

Plaza VIBZ Plaza Lawn Palm Promenade

OMNI

LA COSTA